©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th St, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 05/25/22
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L L U M E N S W A T T S C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G F I N I S H
VANLX2 : Lenexa Vanity Light 2’ 210 - 2,100 lm 28W - 28W
830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
120 - 120V

A P P L I C A T I O N S
VAN Lenexa Vanity
V A N L X 2
V A N L X 3
V A N L X 4
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th St, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 05/25/22
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T C R I V O LT S D I M M I N G E N E R G Y
S T A R
11372 VANLX2-210-28W-830-120-NI 2’ 28W 2,100 75 3000K >80 120V Triac ★
11369 VANLX2-210-28W-9CCT3-120D-NI 2’ 28W 2,100 75 27/30/4000K >90 120V 0-10V ★
11373 VANLX3-300-40W-830-120-NI 3’ 40W 3,000 75 3000K >80 120V Triac ★
11370 VANLX3-300-40W-9CCT3-120D-NI 3’ 40W 3,000 75 27/30/4000K >90 120V 0-10V ★
11374 VANLX4-400-55W-830-120-NI 4’ 55W 4,000 72 3000K >80 120V Triac ★
11371 VANLX4-400-56W-9CCT3-120D-NI 4’ 56W 4,000 71 27/30/4000K >90 120V 0-10V ★
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
V A N L X 2
4.09"/
104mm